
ADVERTISEMENT AND INVITATION FOR BIDS 
 
Sealed bids, in triplicate, on the original forms, signed by an officer of the Company will be received by the City of 
Alvin, Texas for furnishing all plans, labor, material, and equipment, and for performing all work required for 
construction of: 

Lift Station 23 Expansion & Elimination of Lift Stations 1, 15, 16, & 43 
Bid No. B-25-06 

 
Sealed, competitive bids will be received no later than 2:00 P.M., March 11, 2025, in the City Secretary’s Office 
located at Alvin City Hall, 216 West Sealy, Alvin, Texas 77511. 
 
The bids will then be publicly opened and read aloud at 2:15 P.M., March 11, 2025, in the City Council Chambers, 
Alvin City Hall, 2nd Floor, 216 West Sealy, Alvin, Texas 77511.  
 
Secure Plans and Specifications from LJA Engineering, Inc., at https://bids.lja.com for One Hundred Dollars ($100.00 
non-refundable plus cost of delivery) ($50.00 for electronic copy) for each set of documents, which sum will not be 
refunded. A printed set can be picked up at LJA Engineering, Inc. East Houston Office, 11821 East Freeway, Suite 
360, Houston, TX  77029. 

Plans and Specifications may be examined at the following locations: 

City of Alvin 
Public Services Facility 
1100 W. HWY 6 
Alvin, Texas 77511

(281) 388-4351 LJA Engineering, Inc.
East Houston Office 
11821 East Freeway, Suite 360 
Houston, Texas 77029

(713) 450-1300 
https://bids.lja.com  

ConstructConnect 
Attn: Nicholas Johnson 
3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209

(800) 364-2059 Dodge Data & Analytics 
2860 S State Hwy 161, 
Suite 160 #501 
Grand Prairie, Texas 75052-7361

(281) 460-5730 

Associated General 
Contractors of Texas 
2400 Augusta, Suite 305 
Houston, Texas 77057

(713) 334-7100 Amtek Plan Room 
9000 Hempstead Rd. 
Houston, Texas 77008 

(713) 254-7983 

A Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference will be held at the PSF building with site visit to follow at 2:00 P.M., March 4, 
2025. 
 
The City of Alvin will be bound by the terms of this invitation only to the extent funds, from whatever source, are 
available. 
 
All bids must be accompanied by proposal guaranty in the form of a Certified or Cashier’s Check, or Bidders Bond 
drawn to the order of the City of Alvin, and in the minimum amount of five percent (5%) of the total amount of the 
bid. No proposal may be withdrawn for a period of ninety (90) days after receipt of bids except with the approval of 
the City of Alvin. The City of Alvin reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to accept any bid from any responsible 
person which will be most advantageous to it and results in the best and most economical completion of the proposed 
improvements, facilities, works, equipment and appliances. The successful bidder will be required to provide a 
Performance Bond and Payment Bond in full amount of the contract.  

    _____________________________________________ 
Dixie Roberts, Assistant City Manager, City Secretary 

Publication Dates: February 23, 2025  
Publication Dates: March 2, 2025  


